
Scoresheet for Team: Blue Moon
41102

41102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/02/2026 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 37 43 63 57

Total: 122 160 151 167

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 41102 Blue Moon Team: 41101 dominate
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 09280 Aoyama, Nakaba * 8 1 16217 Matsutani, Satoru
* 9 1 07742 Fujino, Hironobu * 5 2 13578 Kimoto, Koki
* 4 2 08911 Terashima, Satoshi * 5 3 15894 Ohta, Tomoaki
* 6 2 15742 Hashimoto, Hiroki * 6 2 16216 Kurokawa, Yoshio
* 3 3 15880 Hashimoto, Hitomi * 3 1 16218 Miyamoto, Ryuichi
* 6 2 15893 Irisawa, Yuichi * 4 1 16219 Yoneda, Keisuke
* 3 1 08920 Washikita, Kazunori * 2 3 16466 Aori, Kiyoharu
* 3 2 16715 Sakurada, Takanori * 2 2 17174 Iwase, Tetsuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41103) SWITCH On 02/09/2026 At Ants

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: dominate
41101

41101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/02/2026 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 37 43 63 57

Total: 122 160 151 167

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 41102 Blue Moon Team: 41101 dominate
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 2 09280 Aoyama, Nakaba * 8 1 16217 Matsutani, Satoru
* 9 1 07742 Fujino, Hironobu * 5 2 13578 Kimoto, Koki
* 4 2 08911 Terashima, Satoshi * 5 3 15894 Ohta, Tomoaki
* 6 2 15742 Hashimoto, Hiroki * 6 2 16216 Kurokawa, Yoshio
* 3 3 15880 Hashimoto, Hitomi * 3 1 16218 Miyamoto, Ryuichi
* 6 2 15893 Irisawa, Yuichi * 4 1 16219 Yoneda, Keisuke
* 3 1 08920 Washikita, Kazunori * 2 3 16466 Aori, Kiyoharu
* 3 2 16715 Sakurada, Takanori * 2 2 17174 Iwase, Tetsuya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41104) Sirius On 02/09/2026 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Sirius
41104

41104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/02/2026 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 37 43 63 57

Total: 122 160 151 167

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 41104 Sirius Team: 41103 SWITCH
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location: Ants

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 08653 Mataichi, Shoji * 6 1 08906 Noda, Masahiro
* 9 2 07694 Hirono, Yuki * 8 3 12089 Arai, Takaaki
* 7 2 15379 Momonoi, Yoshiki * 7 2 10989 Ota, Yutaro

N * 6 2 15741 Makino, Misaki ¥3000.00 * 4 3 08905 Okada, Miyuki
* 2 2 15859 Kawashita, Hiromasa * 3 0 08081 Nishiyama, Yasuko
* 3 2 16407 Iwata, Kazuma * 2 3 12519 Yamada, Taichi
* 2 2 16716 Amano, Yu * 2 3 15845 Yago, Yusuke
* 2 2 17173 Taniguchi, Mitsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41101) dominate On 02/09/2026 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: SWITCH
41103

41103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/18 On 02/02/2026 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 37 43 63 57

Total: 122 160 151 167

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 41104 Sirius Team: 41103 SWITCH
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location: Ants

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 08653 Mataichi, Shoji * 6 1 08906 Noda, Masahiro
* 9 2 07694 Hirono, Yuki * 8 3 12089 Arai, Takaaki
* 7 2 15379 Momonoi, Yoshiki * 7 2 10989 Ota, Yutaro

N * 6 2 15741 Makino, Misaki ¥3000.00 * 4 3 08905 Okada, Miyuki
* 2 2 15859 Kawashita, Hiromasa * 3 0 08081 Nishiyama, Yasuko
* 3 2 16407 Iwata, Kazuma * 2 3 12519 Yamada, Taichi
* 2 2 16716 Amano, Yu * 2 3 15845 Yago, Yusuke
* 2 2 17173 Taniguchi, Mitsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41102) Blue Moon On 02/09/2026 At Ants

Visiting Team


